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Benjamin
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Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
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Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
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Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
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ALTERNATIVOS

Cat.

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
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CAMPEONATO DE ANDALUCIA BENJAMIN 2022

exo Puntos

0
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Licencia
9720633
9710262
9686520
9619886
9713141
9728075
9723207
9709108
16912827
9744831
9729560
9745011
16903371
9702889
9730905
9748544
9741134
9721722
16903082
9744568
9735161
16902274
9729966
16907331
9729065
9721003
9741142
16908818
9730682
9733074
9705685
16900806

Licencia
9724370
16910300
16903587
16910110
9749477
9716442
9708746
9724429
16904931
16903470
16913651
9743057
16903040
9742687
9727093
9683302
9673171
16909907
9735210
16914865
16914857
16909915
16903595
16910996
9730707

Apellidos Nombre

VIDANA LOPEZ LEONARDO
PENA RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO
ERASO MARTIN RAFAEL
ALONSO SANCHEZ LEO
GARCIA PEREZ IVAN

UGART ROSA ALVARO

SILVA LEMOS CESAR
NAVARRO SANCHEZ ANTONIO
NAVARRETE TRECENO PABLO
LINARES MARTINEZ VICTOR
CHAMORRO RAMOS IMANOL
NIEVAS GARCIA IVAN

GARCIA MONTALBAN JOAQUIN
SANCHEZ COROMINA ANGEL
DERIVIACHKIN MATEO
TERENTIEV DANIEL

BELLIDO ROMERO ROBERTO
SANZ MUELA LEO

RACERO ALEJANDRO

CASTRO LUIS

PINEDA MANUEL

ALARCON ALCALDE, JUAN BOOZ
ALMANSA SANZ, AARON
KARIAKIN, VLADISLAV
PUYANA PINEDA, HUGO
RABASCO SEGURA, ANGEL
ROMERO HERRERA, RODRIGO
ROSES GALLEGOS, ALVARO
RUIZ GARCiA, ALONSO
SORDO MOZO, CARLOS
VEGAS MOLINA, IGNACIO
VERGARA SOLANES, RAFAEL

Apellidos Nombre

SIMON PARRA MARTINA
VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ LAURA
ALCADE PEREZ MARIA
GALLARDO ALONSO CLAUDIA
CERPA LISSMAN LAYLA
GARCIA KIRILOVA OLGA
BASALO MAGDALENO PAULA
GARCIA BRYKOVA SOFIA
SILLER GINA

RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE ELENA
CUEVAS VAZQUEZ PAULA
HERNAN MARQUEZ SILVIA
RODRIGUEZ VERGARA INES
BOLADO TORRES DANIELA
DRONOV LARA

MUNOZ MACARENA
MARTINEZ ALBA

NUNEZ PEDROSA MARIA
LAHBABI BABAALI AYLA
CHARLO CRUZ-GUZMAN MARTA
BEKKALI, SALMA

CHARLO CRUZ-GUZMAN, ANA
ERASO GOMEZ, MARTA
PRAUSE COCA, FABIOLA
GARCIA RUVES,LEONOR

Estatus
CAMPEON
CAMPEON
CAMPEON
CAMPEON
CAMPEON
CAMPEON
CAMPEON
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
CLASIFICADO
RANKING
RANKING
RANKING
RANKING
RANKING
RANKING
RANKING
RANKING
RANKING
RANKING
RANKING

Estatus
CAMPEONA
CAMPEONA
CAMPEONA
CAMPEONA
CAMPEONA
CAMPEONA
CAMPEONA
CLASIFICADA
CLASIFICADA
CLASIFICADA
CLASIFICADA
CLASIFICADA
CLASIFICADA
CLASIFICADA
CLASIFICADA
CLASIFICADA
CLASIFICADA
CLASIFICADA
CLASIFICADA
CLASIFICADA
RANKING
RANKING
RANKING
RANKING
RANKING

PROVINCIA
ALMERIA
CADIZ
CORDOBA
GRANADA
HUELVA
MALAGA
SEVILLA
ALMERIA
ALMERIA
ALMERIA
CADIZ
GRANADA
GRANADA
JAEN
MALAGA
MALAGA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA

PROVINCIA
ALMERIA
CADIZ
CORDOBA
GRANADA
HUELVA
MALAGA
SEVILLA
ALMERIA
ALMERIA
ALMERIA
CADIZ
GRANADA
GRANADA
MALAGA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA
SEVILLA

DOBLES

IMANOL CHAMORRO

ROBERTO BELLIDO
VIDANA LEO

NAVARRETE TRECENO

TERENTIEV.D

HUGO SANZ
MANUEL PINEDA

ALONSO RUIZ

DOBLES
PAULA BASALO
PAULA CUEVAS

LEONOR GARCIA

GINA SILLER

MACARENA MUNOZ



